GICITY
SICITY
GISD
SISD
PMCISD
COUNTY

SPECIAL ROAD

PDRA

HOSPITAL

NPWD

TISD
HANSFORD COUNTY & SPECIAL ROAD

COUNTY

2016 TAX RATES

M&O 1&S TOTAL
0.362100 0.362100
0.518500 - 0.518500
1.060000 0.29000 1.350000
1.040000 0.22800 1.268000
1.040000 0.41000 1.450000
0.403500 - 0.403500
0.136780 - 0.136780
0.014000 - 0.014000
0.493581 - 0.493581
0.034146 - 0.034146
1.040000

TOTAL TAX RATES PER $100 VALUATION:

G/CITY RESIDENTS

S/CITY RESIDENTS

GISD RESIDENTS

SISD RESIDENTS

PMCISD (HANSFORD CO RESIDENTS)

City of Gruver

City of Spearman

Gruver ISD

Spearman ISD
Pringle-Morse CISD
Hansford County
Hansford Co Special Road
Palo Duro River Authority
Hansford Hospital District

North Plains Water District

1.040000 Texhoma ISD

0.540280

1.082007

2.794107
2.868507
2.432007
2.350007

2.532007

Gruver/City Residents
Spearman/City Residents
Gruver ISD

Spearman ISD
Pringle-Morse CISD



