2016 TAX RATES

	M&O	I&S	TOTAL
G/CITY	0.362100		0.362100 City of Gruver
S/CITY	0.518500		0.518500 City of Spearman
GISD	1.060000	0.29000	1.350000 Gruver ISD
SISD	1.040000	0.22800	1.268000 Spearman ISD
PMCISD	1.040000	0.41000	1.450000 Pringle-Morse CISD
COUNTY	0.403500		0.403500 Hansford County
SPECIAL ROAD	0.136780		0.136780 Hansford Co Special Road
PDRA	0.014000	-	0.014000 Palo Duro River Authority
HOSPITAL	0.493581	-	0.493581 Hansford Hospital District
NPWD	0.034146	-	0.034146 North Plains Water District
TISD	1.040000		1.040000 Texhoma ISD
HANSFORD COUN	TY & SPECIAL R	OAD	0.540280
COUNTY	APPROXIMENT VI		1.082007

TOTAL TAX RATES PER \$100 VALUATION:

G/CITY RESIDENTS	2.794107	Gruver/City Residents
S/CITY RESIDENTS	2.868507	Spearman/City Residents
GISD RESIDENTS	2.432007	Gruver ISD
SISD RESIDENTS	2.350007	Spearman ISD
PMCISD (HANSFORD CO RESIDENTS)	2.532007	Pringle-Morse CISD